# CONFIDENTIAL

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

KCC WICHITA

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # _5086	API No. 15 - 195224000000
Name: PINTAIL PETROLEUM LTD	County: TREGO
Address: 225 N MARKET SUITE 300	APX _E/2 _ SE/4 _ NW/4 Sec25   Twp14 S. R22
City/State/Zip: WICHITA KS 67202	1780 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: PLAINS DEC. 0 4 2000	2490 feet from E /(W) (circle one) Line of Section
	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Operator Contact Person: FLIP PHILLIPS  Phone: (316) 263-2243	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: AMERICAN EAGLE DRILLING	Lease Name: BISAGNO NR Well #: 1-25
License: 33493	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: FLIP PHILLIPS	Producing Formation: CHEROKEE SAND
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2150' Kelly Bushing: 2156'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4121' Plug Back Total Depth: NA
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 204 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
	feet depth to w/sx cmt.
Operator:	sx cmt.
	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHI NH 8-21-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Heserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 9000 ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used EVAPORATE AND BACKFILL
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name; License No.:
10/21/2006 10/28/2006 11/27/2006	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	
	County: Docket No.:
	and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: WWW ##	KCC Office Use ONLY
CEOLOGIST 17-4-01	
Title: Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Harday of Duman	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 66.	Wireline Log Received
Alderial Maralla	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: PATRICA C. BY	FRIFE   UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 12/11/12021 NOTARY PU	BLIC DEC 0 5 2006

Operator Name: PIN	HAIL PETROLE	JMLID			BISAGNO NE	<u> </u>	_ Well #: <u>1-2</u>	.5
Sec. 25 Twp. 1	14S. R. 22	☐ East	County:	TRE	GO			
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re-	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations pog g and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, a final geological well site r	whether shi long with fir	ut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes No		V	.og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	✓ Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	✓ Yes   ☐ No		Nam ANH	ne HYDRITE		Тор 1546	Datum +610
Cores Taken		Yes No			BNER		3522	-1366
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes   ☐ No		LAN	ISING KC		3560	-1404
(Submit Copy)		MEC		BAS	SE KC	) 	3818	-1662
List All E. Logs Run:		MOO	<i>。</i>	PAV	VNEE	1	3916	-1760
DCPL		DEC 0 4 200	0	FT S	SCOTT		3983	-1827
DUAL INDUC	TION LOG	CONFIDENT	IAL	CHE	EROKEE SAI	ND :	4002	-1846
				MIS	SISSIPPI		4084	-1928
		CASING Report all strings set-c	RECORD	No face inte		ion etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing	Weig	ht	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
SURFACE	12 1/4"	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./	Ft.	Depth 204'	COMMON	Used 160SX	Additives 2% GEL 3%CC
PRODCUTIO	V 7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5#		4109'	SMD	100SX	EA2
- Nobodiioi	1 110	0 1/2	10.0#		1103	OIVID	1000X	LAZ
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQI	UEEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks I	Used		Type and P	ercent Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	SURFACE -1547'	SMD	175SX					
Plug Off Zone	-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cement		ord Depth
3	4002' - 4010'				NA			4010'
<u> </u>						:		
						!		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At		Liner Run	<del></del>		
2	3/8"	3810'			1	Yes No		WEPLIL
Date of First, Resumer 11/21/2006	d Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Producing Met	nod	Flowin	g 🗹 Pumpin	ng 🔲 Gas Lift	t Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 60	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate 0	er Bt	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C				Production Interv	val ı		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.	. 🔲 (	Dually Comp.	Commingled		RECEIVED
	•	Other (Speci	'Y)					DEC 0 5 2006

KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO: Pintail Petroleum ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

FRECEIVED

PAGE

Seri	vices, I	nc.					000	L KC	$\overline{C}$ $N$		4		_1_	2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. Hays Ks		VELL/PROJECT N	4/-2	<u>-</u>	$\mathcal{B}_{I}$	ISAGNO NR Trego	STATE	CITY				-28-06	OWN	same	
2. Ness Lity		SERVICE SALES	ONIRACI	OR Ancie		Prig NAME/MO.	SHIPPED		4/10			ER NO.			
4 REFERRAL LOCATION			oil	1		JOB PURPOSE Longstring	2	WELL PERMIT	NO.		WEL	LOCATION			
		NVOICE INSTRUC	:		<u></u> -										<del></del> :
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY I PART NI		LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1.			MILEAGE #103		30	o í			4	oc	1/20	00
578			/			Puno Charge Longstrie	,9)		K 8	4/20	1	1250	00	1250	00
281			1			Madflush		500	sal	i			75	375	100
221			/			KCL		8	90	Ì		26	00	52	00
407			1			Insert Float Shoe Wife	.11	0		5%	//	310	00	310	00
406			1	•		Insert Float Shoe Wf.	-	1	<i>eq</i>		<b>,</b>	235	00	235	100
402			1			Centralizers	•	12	P4	1		80	00	900 <b>211</b>	100
403			1			Baskets		2	29	1		280	اما	560	
404	•		1			Port-Collar			24	Ti.		2300	00	2300	00
419			1		·	Rotationtead			79	/i		250		250	00
						0				7 1					
										l l				6:1:7	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer hereb	v acknowledo	ges and	agrees to	۰		SUR	RVEY	AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	Page	<b>7</b>	6412	

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	page	6412 6299	
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL  PAGE 2	3474	60
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				12	9886	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				subtotal	9766	80 
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TRYO TAX 5.8%	463	57
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S		NO	,			
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	10,350	17

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

A.M.

D-P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET 10821

Service	o. Inc.	Off: 78	y, ks 6730 5-798-230	00	CUSTOMER PINTAIL PET	ioleum	WELL #1-25	Bisa	910 N	IR	DATE 10-2	28-06	PAGE 0	<u>5</u>
PRICE OF	SECONDARY REFEREN	ice/	ACCOUNTIN	G TIME	DESCRIPT		ory.				30 Z Ü	NIT RICE	AMOUN	m .
325		2	STATE CONTRACTOR STATE		Standard Cene	, <del>†</del>		sks				11/00	1100	,00
330		2			SMD Cement		100	sks				1350	1350	500
284		2			Calseal		5	S.k.s				30 00	150	200
283		2			Salt		500	 		<u> </u>		20	100	, 00
285		2			CFR-1	7.6-6	47	#		 		400	100	VI 00-
276		. 2			Flocele \$		50	at .	.	 		/ 25	12	50
<del></del>				·					RECE					∔—
							ļ	<u></u>	DEC 0	5 20	15		<u> </u>	<del> </del>
								K	CCW	ICH	ITA	.l ·	<del> </del>	<u> </u>
								ļ				<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1.
			<del> </del>											<del></del>
			1										<del> </del>	<del> </del>
	<u> </u>			<del></del>					<u> </u> 					+
						<del></del>		—	i i				<del> </del>	+
			1				·	<u>.                                    </u>					<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>
			<del>                                     </del>									<del>i</del>	<del>                                     </del>	<del> </del>
	· · ·					·			<del> </del>				<u> </u>	<del> </del>
			<del>                                     </del>										<del>                                     </del>	╁.
· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del>                                     </del>		·	<del></del>	<b> </b>		<del>                                     </del>				1.	+
			<del>                                     </del>					 			<u> </u>			+
•			<del>                                     </del>						i i			<del>- i</del>	<del>                                     </del>	<u>†</u>
	<u> </u>		<del>  </del>									<del>   </del>		+
581			-		SERVICE CHARGE	200sks	CUBIC FEET		<u></u>	L		110	220	,00
<u>.581</u> .583					ME EAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 20273	LOADED MILES	TON MILES	304	1 10			100		144
-		·····	<u> </u>		and the second s		*····		ć	ÓWTIKI	цаткой то	NL 2	3474	

JOB LC						SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc.	DAYE 11-8-06 PAGE NO.
CUSTOMER PINTA	EL PETO	POLEUM .	WELL NO.	ک		LEASE	ול, סנ	LIOD TYPE	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUI T	MPS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	
<del></del>	1300							CATADA LO	
		ļ			<u> </u>				
		ļ		-	-			23/8×5/2	
				<u> </u>	-			PORTCOLLARY 1574'	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	-		<u> </u>		
	1335	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	ļ	1		1000	D=	
	1372	<u> </u>			<b>/</b>		7000	PST TEST CASSUG - HELD	ACO
	1340	3	3	1		450		ORI BOOT COUNT - TIT AME	
	V.				i			OF TO TOKE COURSE TO	W. FIDISM
	1450	4	97	1		<b>≾</b> ∞		MEX COMENT 175 SKS SMI	
					ļ			i	
	1415	3'k	5	1		<i>-</i> SS0		DODAME CAN'T	
<del></del>	11h-				-			<del>,</del>	
	1420			<b>-</b>		/0∞		CLOSE PORT COLLAR - PSETENT-1	1814
-								CAROMATER 12 SIG CATTO POT	
								Edward SECON TOTAL	
	1430	3	25	·	<b>✓</b>		450	RW 4075 - CROWATE COSAN	
					_				
								WASH TRUCK	
								PULL 700L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1500		<del> </del>					JOB COMPLETE	
								148 (0.46)	
	<del></del>								
			-					THAVEY	
								WAR	E, DUSTY, ROB
								1	
		····			$\left  \cdot \cdot \right $		<del></del>		
		·							
			·						RECEIVED
									DEC 0 5 2006
									KCC WICHITA
- 1			l*			.	1	•	



CHARGE TO:	2: 🛒
PENTATE PETROLEUM	C & Z
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

RECEIVED

DEC 0.5 2008

TICKET

Nº 11129

Serv	ices, Ì	Inc.				•			K	CC	<b>WICHI</b>	TA		1	l i	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT	NO.	Ţi.	EASE		COUNTY/PARISHP	STATE	CITY			DA	TE II	OV	/NER	
1 MEZZ CONTINE		1.3			BI	SAGNO "NR"	\$260	Ks					11-8-06		SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE (	ONTRAC				RIG NAME/NO.	SHIDDED	DELIVERED 1	0		OR	DER NO.			
3.	1	☐ SALES	<u> </u>	<b>62257.275</b>	TR			VIA	LOUA							
		WELL TYPE		ľ	VELL CA	10051	JRPOSE		WELL PERMI	TNO.		1	LL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS	<u>i</u> .	DE	Eichmut 1	comer Port cou	use	L	· · ·		Si	MAKEN HULL	200	<u>i - 1/2 E, S</u>	<u> 240</u>
		INVOICE INSTRU	- IIUNS			·										
PRICE		REFERENCE/		ACCOUNT			DESCRIPTION						UNIT			
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION .		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
১১১	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1_	MILEAGE # 104			40	ME			ч	100	160	.¦∞ ∞
577	_		1			PUMP SSENTE			\	Saci			850	100	850	
105			Ηı			PORT COLLAR OP	CINY roni		1	202			400	-		مامم
						i sich esche bi	<del>1000</del>			100		i	400	100	400	) 
330			1			SWORT MULTE-D	KONGA PIELE	-	175	SVA		1	<i>i</i> 2	<del>।</del> ।১০	2362	150
276			T			FLOCELE				رهد		† †		25		00
290			1			DANC			17	GAL				00		T
581			1			STRUTTE CHARGE CO			175			!		110	192	100
<b>583</b>			1			DRAMGE				11	2110 10	-			"	
303			1		<del>                                     </del>	DIOTAGE	-		11384	1082	347.68	IMM	<u>.</u>	00	347	168
	·		<del></del>	<del> </del>	+			•		<del>   </del>		<del>i  </del>				<del>                                     </del>
		<u> </u>	-			·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del>                                     </del>				<b> </b>	<del></del>	<del> </del>
LEGAL TERMS: (	ustamar hara	hu aakaa wa d		4			<del></del>	SUR	VEV	L	REE DECIDE	DIS-	T	<u> </u>	• .	<del>                                     </del>
the terms and cond						REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT		TAG!	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL		
								WITHOUT BREAK	DOWN?	_					4399	168
but are not limited			NUEM	ini i Y, ar	10			WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED				ļ				
LIMITED WARRA					_	SWIFT SERY	VICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE WA					1 .			1
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DELI		OMER'S AGENT PR	JOR TO				•	WE OPERATED T	IE EQUIPMENT	1	<del>-  </del>	-	Arean			
						P.O. BC		AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS		-	-		1 regu TAX 5	7	165	127
(						NESS CITY,	KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISFI		SERVICE	.,		5.81	ن	102	<u>!~~.</u>
DATE SIGNED	TIA	ME SIGNED		131-A.M. 132( P.M.		785-79			☐ YES		□ NO				أييم مسي	
11-8-06		1300	<b></b>	ΨĘ F.M.	$\dashv$	100-196	0-2300	□ cus	TOMER DID NO	T WISH 1	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		4564	¦95
,		CUSTOM	ER ACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ack	nowledges receipt of the	ie materials ar	nd servic	es listed on tr	nis ticket.	<u></u>			
WIFT ORERATOR	L /	_			PPROVA										Thank I	Varil
WAYLE	1000pl														TIMILL I	ou:

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

26700

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KA	NG A G 676	65		•	S	_	E POINT:	20/00
KUSSELL, KA	MSAS 070	0.00				)	IT Ben	<i>d</i>
DATE 10-21-06 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 22	C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ON JO	B START	JOB FINISH
Alcaevo	<del>- 1 - 1 -</del>						UNTY	STATE
	1.25	LOCATION	<u> 4 143.</u>	Joy IAN &	it Jul	ā T	<u> Spert</u>	6
OLD OF NEW (Circle one)					<del></del>		•	•
CONTRACTOR A Meine	en Ea	1 # J		OWNER 5	~~l			•
TYPE OF JOB Sugar		1		<u> </u>				
HOLE SIZE 124"	T.D	204'		<b>CEMENT</b>				
CASING SIZE 85/8"		PTH 204		AMOUNT OR	DERED 6	Jaka C	mia	m
TUBING SIZE	DE	PTH	·	32000 23	6 Kel			
DRILL PIPE	DE	PTH						
TOOL	DE	PTH					_	
PRES. MAX		NIMUM	· · · · ·	COMMON	160 kg	@	10.65	1704.00
MEAS. LINE		OE JOINT		POZMIX	<u> </u>	@		
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	<u>5'</u>			GEL	314	@	16.6S	49.95
PERFS.				CHLORIDE _	سەك	@	46.60	_233.00
DISPLACEMENT 12 bb				ASC		@		
EQ	UIPMENT	•		·	······································	@		
			•			@		ROO
PUMP TRUCK CEMENT	TER	<u>a</u> ~~				@		4 <del>C2</del>
# 181 HELPER	Rue	L H				@		
BULK TRUCK						@ @	COME	
#342 DRIVER	-Crog	w R				@ @		JEMIN .
BULK TRUCK						@		-30////
# DRIVER			·	HANDLING	1682		190	319.20
		,		MILEAGE	1681	,	34	514.00
RF	MARKS:		•	**************************************	7000		TOTAL	
Lando4'd 8540		1 0 0					TOTAL	LOCULE
					ė .		•	
Lixed Work Con			War.		SE	RVICE		•
Horas Mug. Der	garag !	and attice	<u>~</u> ₩~_	DEDMII OF IO	22-11			
420, <u>1</u>	· · · · · ·	stalu		DEPTH OF JO			···········	ar
Coment Ned		yane		PUMP TRUCK	_			BS.OS
		<u> </u>		EXTRA FOOT			/ 25	241
	<del></del>	J. Ja.		MILEAGE			6.00	CO400
	<u></u>	WOWALA.		MANIFOLD _		@ @		
						@ @		
CHARGE TO: Pintais	)			DEC		@		
CHARGE TO: Jamanu	<u> </u>	· <u>-</u>		REU	EIVED			ING
STREET				DEC (	0 5 2006		TOTAL	1019.00
CYTTY I	· ·						•	•
CITYS	IATE	ZIP		KCCV	ALCHUTA	OAT EC	)UIPMEN	T
					. i.		٠.	
				1.85/8100	~1° VQ"		600	4
				1 0/1	Windre	<b>1</b> —@	60.00	_b000
m					i			
To Allied Cementing Co.,				11.7				
You are hereby requested	to rent cer	nenting equipr	ment	<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

10	ъ	.OG	
. 16 1		1 16 4	

## SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 10-28-06 PAGE NO

DATAL	1 Petrolz	un		125	LEASE Bisagn	ONK	Conest Langstring 10821
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0710						onloc w/FE
							ONIOC WIFE
		<del></del>					52 × 155 × 4116 × 13'55
			1.		·		
	<u>                                     </u>		-				Centralizers 1,2,3,4,56,18,22,63,65,77,8
	<u> </u>	·	<u> </u>				Baskets 7, 64 Portcollar 64 @ 1547
			1				Port collar 64 @ 1547
			<del> </del>				
	0900						StFE Break Circ
	1120						Break Circ
	0930						TrksonLoc
•							
	1/40	2.5	3				Plum RH ISSKESMD
-	1150		0			150	Plug RH 15sks 5MP Start Proflushes 20 hbl KCL Blush
,	115-8		32/0			100	Start Leadlement 85 sks SMD
			<del>                                     </del>				
	1203		30/0			150	Start Tail Coment 100 sks EA-2
<del></del>	1209		24		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	EndCencat
	ļ		·		<u> </u>		Wash PtL
· ·							Drop Plug
	12/2	6	0			100	Start Displace ment
	1227	2,5	66			150	Catch Cenent
	1238		97,5		7	1200	
							Releasely essure
							Reference Completions  Reference Log Completions
			<del>                                     </del>				11000
					,		
			<del>                                     </del>	<del>  -</del>			
			<del> </del>	<b></b>	 		
			<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
	ļ		ļ				
							RECEIVED
						·	DEC 0.5 2006
							Thank Yakec WICHITA
							/ KCC WICHITA
						<u> </u>	N. L. Tach a
			<del> </del>				1,000
	·			<del>                                     </del>			
	-		+	<del>                                     </del>	ļ		
						٠	Nick, Josh, &

12/04/07

### PINTAIL PETROLEUM, Ltd. 225 N. MARKET, STE. 300 WICHITA, KS 67202 (316) 263-2243 (316) 263-6479 FAX

**December 4, 2006** 

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202 KCC DEC 0 4 2013 CONFIDENTIAL

RE:

Pintail Petroleum, Ltd. BISAGNO NR #1-29 1780' FNL, 2490' FWL Section 25-14S-22W Trego County, Ks

To Whom It May Concern:

Please keep the information on the BISAGNO NR #1-29confidential for a period of one year.

Thank you,

**NAOMI HOLLON** 

Geologist

RECEIVED
DEC 0 5 2006
KCC WICHITA